PROV2
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
 Rev 09/27/23
aal_prov2led_spec_R03

EPA-C Egress Adapter Contemporary
UNV 120-277V
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PROV2-36L-325-3K7-4W-BL-SLA1-DF-HS-AD5-UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
PROV2
Housing LED Quantity Lumen output CCT/CRI Distribution Finish
PROV2 Providence
Medium 2.0
36L 36 LED 295 450mA Microcore Equivalent
325 325mA, 4500 Lumens
510 510mA, 6500 Lumens
525 700mA Microcore Equivalent
615 615mA, 7500 Lumens
AMB Amber-595nm Peak 1
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
Contact factory for options listed
below
27K8 2700K, 80 CRI
80 or 90 CRI for standard color
temperatures
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5Q Type V Square
5W Type V Wide
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 4 Custom Color
Notes:
1 Turtle Friendly
2 Diffused Lens  is available only with T3 and T5W distribution
3 House side Shield is available only with T1, T2, T3 and T4W distributions
4 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
5 Contact Factory for additional glare shield options
6 Slide over 4" OD Pole
ORDERING GUIDE
OUTDOOR LIGHTING CONTROLS OPTIONS AND CONTROLS FUNCTIONALITY
Control Option Ordering
Logic & Description
Control Option Functionality Control Option
ComponentsNetworkable Grouping Scheduling
Occupancy/
Motion
Daylight
Harvesting
0-10V Dimming On/Off Control
Bluetooth App
Programming
Sensor
Height
In
de
pe
nd
en
t
7PR 7-Pin Receptacle - -
Paired with
external
control -
Paired with
external
control -
Paired with
external
control - - 7PR
7PR-SC 7-Pin Receptacle with shorting cap - - - - - - - - - 7PR-SC
7PR-TL 7-Pin with photocontrol - - - - ✓ - ✓ - - 7PR-TL
PROV2
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 8
 Rev 09/27/23
aal_prov2led_spec_R03
The table below shows the delivered lumens for the various lumen outputs and beam distributions. Use this chart in connection with the lumen factor (LF)
capability to deliver any output required.
DELIVERED LUMENS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED
#
Drive
Current
Lumen
Package Lens Distribution
3000K 70CRI 4000K 70CRI 5000K 70CRI
Lumen
Bug Rating Efficancy
(Lm/W) Lumen
Bug Rating Efficancy
(Lm/W) Lumen
Bug Rating Efficancy
(Lm/W)
36
295
450mA
Microcore
Equivalent
None
1 3807 1 0 1 111.6 3960 1 0 1 116.1 4128 1 0 1 121.0
2 3596 1 0 1 105.4 3740 1 0 1 109.7 3899 1 0 1 114.3
3 3471 1 0 1 101.8 3611 1 0 1 105.9 3764 1 0 1 110.4
4W 3501 1 0 1 102.7 3642 1 0 1 106.8 3796 1 0 1 111.3